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TAX YEAR: 2022-2023

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY CANBY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 31260000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,133,976,007 2,133,976,007
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 354,810,027
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         289,198,101              289,238,187 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 3.4886                 3.4886             
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,009,036.34 1,009,036.34
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4728 0.4728
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,008,943.86 1,008,943.86
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,008,943.86 1,008,943.86
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 92.48 92.48
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,008,943.86 1,008,943.86
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,008,943.86 1,008,943.86
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,008,943.86 1,008,943.86
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,008,943.86 1,008,943.86

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK & BONDS (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065 2,146,847,065
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         299,420,239              299,460,325 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582                 0.2460 0.8042             
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 167,158.75 73,667.24 240,825.99
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0778 0.0343 0.1121
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 167,024.70 73,636.85 240,661.55
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 167,024.70 73,636.85 240,661.55
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 134.05 30.39 164.44
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 167,024.70 73,636.85 240,661.55
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 167,024.70 73,636.85 240,661.55
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 167,024.70 73,636.85 240,661.55
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 167,024.70 73,636.85 240,661.55

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY CLACKAMAS C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,133,976,007     2,133,976,007   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 354,810,027
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 289,198,101 289,238,187             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 695,386.45 695,386.45
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3258 0.3258
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 695,249.38 695,249.38
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 695,249.38 695,249.38
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 137.07 137.07

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 695,249.38 695,249.38
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 695,249.38 695,249.38
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 695,249.38 695,249.38
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 695,249.38 695,249.38

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000031

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 12,871,058          12,871,058        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 12,871,058
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 2,648,920
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,222,138 10,222,138               

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.9766 2.9766
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 30,427.22 30,427.22
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 2.3640 2.3640
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 30,427.18 30,427.18
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 30,427.18 30,427.18
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.04 0.04
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 30,427.18 30,427.18
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 30,427.18 30,427.18
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 30,427.18 30,427.18
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 30,427.18 30,427.18

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY CLACKAMAS R



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0887 0.0887
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 26,562.13 26,562.13
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0123 0.0123
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 26,406.22 26,406.22
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 26,406.22 26,406.22
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 155.91 155.91
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 26,406.22 26,406.22
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 26,406.22 26,406.22
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 26,406.22 26,406.22
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 26,406.22 26,406.22

COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO SYTEM BOND (AFTER)
CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         299,420,239              299,460,325 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,973.02 14,973.02
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0069 0.0069
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 14,813.24 14,813.24
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,813.24 14,813.24
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 159.78 159.78
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 14,813.24 14,813.24
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 14,813.24 14,813.24
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 14,813.24 14,813.24
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 14,813.24 14,813.24

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 119,005.53 119,005.53
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0554 0.0554
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 118,935.33 118,935.33
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 118,935.33 118,935.33
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 70.20 70.20
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 118,935.33 118,935.33
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 118,935.33 118,935.33
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 118,935.33 118,935.33
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 118,935.33 118,935.33

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,973.02 14,973.02
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0069 0.0069
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 14,813.24 14,813.24
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,813.24 14,813.24
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 159.78 159.78
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 14,813.24 14,813.24
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 14,813.24 14,813.24
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 14,813.24 14,813.24
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 14,813.24 14,813.24

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 110,411.02 110,411.02
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0514 0.0514
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 110,347.94 110,347.94
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 110,347.94 110,347.94
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 63.08 63.08
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 110,347.94 110,347.94
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 110,347.94 110,347.94
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 110,347.94 110,347.94
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 110,347.94 110,347.94

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD62 CANBY & BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30021500

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,047     2,146,847,047   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5456 0.2252 1.7708
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 462,845.88 67,438.47 530,284.35
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2155 0.0314 0.2469
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 462,645.54 67,411.00 530,056.54
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 462,645.54 67,411.00 530,056.54
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 200.34 27.47 227.81
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 462,645.54 67,411.00 530,056.54
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 462,645.54 67,411.00 530,056.54
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 462,645.54 67,411.00 530,056.54
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 462,645.54 67,411.00 530,056.54

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 20,992.17 20,992.17
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0097 0.0097
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 20,824.42 20,824.42
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 20,824.42 20,824.42
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 167.75 167.75
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 20,824.42 20,824.42
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 20,824.42 20,824.42
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 20,824.42 20,824.42
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 20,824.42 20,824.42

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH CANBY & BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30142000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5765 1.8985 6.4750
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,370,480.18 568,525.43 1,939,005.61
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.6383 0.2648 0.9031
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,370,332.48 568,485.10 1,938,817.58
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,370,332.48 568,485.10 1,938,817.58
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 147.70 40.33 188.03
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,370,332.48 568,485.10 1,938,817.58
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,370,332.48 568,485.10 1,938,817.58
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,370,332.48 568,485.10 1,938,817.58
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,370,332.48 568,485.10 1,938,817.58

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR CONTROL
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,146,847,065     2,146,847,065   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 367,681,085
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 299,420,239 299,460,325             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,946.49 1,946.49
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0009 0.0009
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,932.16 1,932.16
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,932.16 1,932.16
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 14.33 14.33
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,932.16 1,932.16
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,932.16 1,932.16
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,932.16 1,932.16
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,932.16 1,932.16

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

GRAND TOTALS  PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 4,017,636.07 0.00 0.00 736,193.27 4,753,829.34 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 4.2254 0.00 0.00 0.3428 4.5682 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 4,016,289.47 0.00 0.00 735,939.17 4,752,228.64 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 4,016,289.47 0.00 0.00 735,939.17 4,752,228.64 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 1,346.60 0.00 0.00 254.10 1,600.70 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 4,016,289.47 0.00 0.00 735,939.17 4,752,228.64 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 4,016,289.47 0.00 0.00 735,939.17 4,752,228.64 
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 4,016,289.47 0.00 0.00 735,939.17 4,752,228.64 
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 4,016,289.47 0.00 0.00 735,939.17 4,752,228.64 

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
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